A-Klasse

SV

Deffingen 2

Bernhard Miller 337
Jurgen Lohr 348
Karl Heinz Aubele 356
Horst Knop 350
Alpenrose Gundremmingen 2
Michael Lutz 336
Tanja Lutz 334
Bernhard Schuster 342
Lorenz Aubele 352
"Tell"™ Deubach 1
Christine Purr 338
Martina Ziesche 351
Leonhard Sailer 351
Michael Boéck 362

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

1.
2.
3.

5.
6.
7.

9.

10.
11.
.Jurgen Lohr
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.Anita Imminger
21.
22.
23.

12

20

24

SSV Gussen Leipheim 2

SV Deffingen 2

Alpenrose Gundremmingen 2

"Tell" Deubach 1

"Gut Glick'™ Denzingen 1
Frisch-Auf Rettenbach 2

Matthias Bluhm
Markus Senser
Michael Béck
Markus Kogl
Karl Heinz Aubele
Lorenz Aubele
Martina Ziesche
Leonhard Sailer
Matthias Kogl
Horst Knop
Thomas Hannes

Ulrich Maller
Gerhard Kempter
Bernhard Schuster
Christine Purr
Bernhard Miller
Werner Senser
Michael Lutz

Gunther Lang
Hermann Spengler
Tanja Lutz

.Thomas Seydler
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.

Peter HuRRlein
Helmut Vierbacher
Eugen Mayr
Christian GroR

Alexandra Rosenfelder Frisch-Auf Rettenbach

LG 2008

Gau Glnzburg Land

1. Durchgang vom 17.10.2008

"Gut Gluck'™ Denzingen 1
Markus Senser
Werner Senser
Helmut Vierbacher
Peter HuRRlein

Frisch-Auf Rettenbach 2
Ulrich Maller
Gerhard Kempter
Eugen Mayr

Alexandra Rosenfelder

SSV Gussen Leipheim 2

Matthias Bluhm

Gunther Lang
Thomas Hannes
Matthias Kogl
12 :0 1413
12 -0 1391
12 -0 1364
10 :2 1402
10 :2 1367
10 :2 1326
SSV Giussen Leipheim 2

"Gut Gluck'™ Denzingen 1
"Tell" Deubach 1

SSV Gussen Leipheim 2
SV Deffingen 2
Alpenrose Gundremmingen
"Tell" Deubach 1

“"Tell'" Deubach 1

SSV Gussen Leipheim 2
SV Deffingen 2

SSV Gussen Leipheim 2
SV Deffingen 2
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Frisch-Auf Rettenbach 2
Alpenrose Gundremmingen
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SV Deffingen 2
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"Gut Gluck™ Denzingen
Frisch-Auf Rettenbach
"Gut Glick™ Denzingen

NRNR R
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